Absolute rotary encoder
ENA58IL-S***-SSI
< Solid shaft
< SSI interface
< Up to 32 Bit multiturn
< Free of wear magnetic sampling
< High resolution and accuracy
< Additionally push buttons for preset function (only model

After releasing the push buttons the rotary encoder sets the current position as zero point.
Parameterization
Type Code
Line length in m Baudrate in kHz
< 50 < 400
< 100 < 300
< 200 < 200
< 400 < 100
Rotary encoder Interface electronics
Receiver
Logic
Clock
generator
Data +
Data -
Clock -
Clock +
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
25
-04
-2
8 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
25
-04
-2
8 F
ile
na
me
: t1
66
16
4_
en
g.p
df
ENA58IL-S***-SSI
6Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Absolute rotary encoder
E N A 5 8 I L - S - -
Connection type
C1 Cable, 1 m
C2 Cable, 2 m
C5 Cable, 5 m
CA Cable, 10 m
AA M23 device plug, cw
AB M23 device plug, ccw
BE M12 device plug, 8-pin (not
available with SSI +
incremental track)
Connection alignment
A axial
R radial
Electical interface
SG1 ... SIC see next page
Singleturn resolution
12 12 bit
13 13 bit
16 16 bit